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RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 1999/2624(RSP)

Resolution on the death sentences passed on two European citizens, Nabil
Nanakli et Derek Rocco Barnabei in the Yemen and in the United States

Subject
6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human rights, democracy in general

Geographical area

Yemen
United States

Key players

European Parliament

Key events
16/12/1999 Decision by Parliament
16/12/1999 End of procedure in Parliament
18/10/2000 Final act published in Official Journal

Technical information

Procedure completed

T5-0182/1999

Procedure reference 1999/2624(RSP)

Procedure type RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects
Procedure subtype Urgent debate or resolution

Legal basis Rules of Procedure EP 144
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Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Joint motion for resolution

Text adopted by Parliament, topical subjects

B5-0335/1999
B5-0341/1999
B5-0347/1999
B5-0368/1999

B5-0369/1999

RC-B5-0335/1999

T5-0182/1999

OJ C 296 18.10.2000, p.

14/12/1999

14/12/1999

14/12/1999

14/12/1999

14/12/1999

14/12/1999

16/12/1999

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-1999-0335_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-1999-0341_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-1999-0347_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-1999-0368_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-1999-0369_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/RC-5-1999-0335_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2000:296:SOM:EN:HTML

0141-0202


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2000:296:SOM:EN:HTML

